EMR
126
Main Feature
1.   1 C/O & N/O &1N/C Contact.
2.   4KV / 8 mm coil-contact.
3.   Pinning: 3.2 and 5.0 mm
4.   Especially suitable for resistive and inductive loads
     on N/O and N/C contacts.

Minimum
135%
Ordering Information
EMR - 1 12 D M - 3 G
      Contact Material:
Nil : AgNi
G: AgNi,Gilded
O: AgNi, Au Plated
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2,Gilded
C: AgCdO
Pinning Dimension:
3: Pinning 3.2mm
5: Pinning 5.0mm
             Contact From:
Nil : One From C
M: One From A
B: One From B(Pinning 3.2mm)
       Coil Type:  D: Standard DC Coil
         Coil Voltage:
05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 18: 18V,
24: 24V, 48: 48V, 60: 60V
       Number of Pole:  1: One Pole
       Type:  EMR
Classification
Model EMR
Coil Sensitivity Standard DC Coil
Contact Form 1C 1A 1B
Wash Tight Relay EMR-1□□D-3□ EMR-1□□DM-5□ EMR-1□□DB-5□
EMR
Dimension ( ≤ 5mm+ 0.2mm, > 5mm +  0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
EMR-D-3
P.C.B Layout BOTTOM VIEW
EMR-DM-5
P.C.B Layout BOTTOM VIEW
EMR-DB-5
P.C.B. Layout Bottom View
BOTTOM VIEW
 EMR
Reference Data